
60203699

60203701

60206361

60200361

40930302

20290402

21070302

60223368

36240302

$ 5,680

150 PV

$ 6,300

150 PV

$ 4,200

125 PV

$ 3,800

100 PV

$ 2,800

65 PV

$ 3,800

77 PV

$ 6,300

180 PV

$ 1,870

48 PV

$ 1,300

28 PV

$ 5,380

150 PV

$ 5,580

150 PV

$ 4,580

125 PV

$ 3,520

104 PV

$ 3,600

77 PV

$ 4,800

100 PV

$ 4,200

100 PV

$ 5,400

150 PV

$ 1,080

23 PV

Code Contents LRP Price
PV Quantity Code Contents LRP Price

PV Quantity 

60203700

60204425

60202055

60223957

40920302

60200364

60207437

60221580

36260302

Submitter : WA  # : Phone : Date :

Essential Skin Care LRP Kit
(Facial Cleanser/ Pore Reducing Toner/ 
Tightening Serum/ Anti-Aging Moisturizer/ 
Anti-Aging Eye Cream/ Invigorating Scrub)

Veráge LRP Kit w/ Geranium
(Veráge Cleanser/ Veráge Toner/ 
Veráge Immortelle Hydrating Serum / 
Veráge Moisturizer/ Geranium)

2pk Salon Essentials Protecting
Shampoo LRP Kit
(Protecting Shampoo*2)

New Essential Skin Care LRP/
whitening Mist
(Facial Cleanser/ Whitening Moisture Mist/ 
Tightening Serum/ Anti-Aging Moisturizer/ 
Anti-Aging Eye Cream)

Salon Essentials Shampoo & 
Conditioner LRP Kit
(Smoothing Conditioner/ Protecting Shampoo)

Anti-Wrinkle Tightening Mask 
LRP Kit
(Anti-Wrinkle Tightening Mask*4)

LRP template /order form

Name

Wellness Advocate Information

Shipping to：

Shipping Address :

Primary Phone： Mobile Phone：

( every month 1st-28th )

Contact Phone

WA#

Order#

Mobile Phone

Shipping Information

Set up / Date

Will-Call Center： Taichung Taipei Tainan Shipping(Paper bag:      No need      M      S )orKaohsiung

Household Cleaning LRP Kit
(Home/ Lemon/ Oregano/ On Guard Cleaner 
Concentrate/ On Guard Laundry Detergent)

Athlete’s LRP Kit
(Peppermint/ Wintergreen/ Lemongrass/ 
AromaTouch/ Breathe Touch/ 
Deep Blue Rub/ Bag(Navy))

Selected Touch LRP Kit
(On Guard Touch/ DigestZen Touch/ 
Oregano Touch/ Breathe Touch/ 
Peppermint Touch/ Lavender Touch)

Lifelong Vitality Pack (LLV) 
LRP Kit
(xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+)

LLV 3 + 1 LRP Kit
(xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/ 
TerraZyme)

LLV 3 + 2 LRP Kit
(xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/ 
TerraZyme/ PB Assist+/ Lemon)

LLV 3 + i LRP Kit
(xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/ 
IQ mega)

First page,A total of two pages

Health Guard LRP Kit #1 
[Head+Breathe+Digest]
(Eucalyptus/ Peppermint/ Lavender/ 
DigestZen/ Breathe/ PastTense/ 
Fractionated Coconut Oil)     

Health Guard LRP Kit #2 
[Shoulder]
(Lemongrass/ Tea Tree/ Peppermint/ 
AromaTouch/ Wintergreen/ Ginger Oil/ 
Fractionated Coconut Oil)

Health Guard LRP Kit #3 
[Sleep]
(Lavender/ Vetiver/ Balance/ Serenity/ 
Petitgrain/ Fractionated Coconut Oil)

Health Guard LRP Kit #4 
[LLV3+2 & On Guard]
(xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/ 
TerraZyme/ PB Assist+/ TriEase/ On Guard)

Loving babies LRP Kit
(On Guard/ Lavender/ Wild Orange/ 
Tea Tree/ Eucalyptus/ Fractionated 
Coconut Oil)



60223595
$ 1,810

40 PV

$ 1,810

40 PV
60223596

The second page,A total of two pages

Subtotal$
(Your order will be charged NT$100 shipping fee if the amount is less than NT$4,000
I hereby give my consent to participate in the “Loyalty Rewards Program” (hereinafter referred to as “LRP”) set by dōTERRA Taiwan LLC.
I participate in the program purely voluntary and understand that it is possible to change the contents of the LRP orders or the date
of the LRP orders online or in writing within a specified period of time or request the company to change the information, order
contents or terminate the LRP setting without any charge. I hereby authorize dōTERRA Taiwan LLC to deduct the monthly LRP order
amount from my designated credit card account (details as follows). When the price of the product is changed by dōTERRA Taiwan
LLC I also agree to the amount of the price of the latest announced by company be deducted.

Participate in the LRP Loyalty Rewards Program and authorize dōTERRA Taiwan Office to save the following credit card details
into the company’s LRP setting system for monthly order charges.
If you are not authorized to use the credit card payment, it won’t be used for the LRP orders.

Shipping Cost
(PV) Total

Signature

Name as it appears on Credit Card:

Payment method：

Payment method：

Credit Card Info

Credit Card(Visa/Master/JCB)  Cash  Transfer/Remittance

Credit Card(Visa/Master/JCB)         Cash        Transfer/Remittance

Credit Card Date of Expiration: CVV

Name as it appears on Credit Card: Home Phone: Mobile Phone:

Your order will be charged NT$100 shipping fee if the amount is less than NT$4,000 (PV)  Total

Code Contents LRP Price
PV Quantity Code Contents LRP Price

PV Quantity 

Code Contents LRP Price Quantity 

2pk Protecting Shampoo LRP Kit
(Protecting Shampoo 500mL*2) 

Shampoo & Daily Conditioner 
LRP Kit
(Daily Conditioner 500mL/ Protecting 
Shampoo 500mL) 

60223955
$ 5,800

88 PV

$ 5,800

88 PV
60223973

Nutrition Bundle W/
Chocolate Protein LRP kit 
(xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/ 
TerraZyme/ PB Assist+/ Chocolate Protein 
Shake Powder)

Nutrition Bundle W/
Vanilla Protein LRP kit
(xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/ 
TerraZyme/ PB Assist+/ Vanilla Protein 
Shake Powder)

PV Code Contents LRP Price Quantity PV

If the cardholder is not the purchaser, please sign the Disclaimer Clause

Signature:
With signature here, I acknowledge and agree the payment of this order will be charged to the credit card provided.
I acknowledge and agree the payment should be settled between the payer and the buyer with our own responsibility.
dōTERRA Taiwan LLC has no obligation for the payment disputation between customers.

Attention:
1. If you failed to pick up your order within 20 days, the company will take the initiative to send the order to your registered 
    address. Regardless of the amount of the order, you will be charge NT$100 shipping fee.
2. If you have set up your credit card in the LRP template, the company will use your credit card to pay the shipping fee
    before sending out your order.
3. If the shipping order is rejected and returned to the company, the WA account will be charged NT$100 shipping fee.

ID/ARC N.O. : Phone:

Members may use the following Uniform Invoice Carriers. The system will take member carrier as default option.

______________________Mobile barcode ______________________Donation

2022.11


