dōTERRA LRP template /order form

Wellness Advocate Informatio	n							
Name		Contact Phone		Order#				
WA#		Mobile Phone						
Will-Call Center: Taichung Taipei Kaohsiung Tainan or Shipping(Paper bag: No need M S)								
Shipping Information								
Shipping to [:]	Primary Phone [:]		Mobile Phone :					
Shipping Address :								

Set up / Date

(every month 1st-28th)

Code	Contents	LRP Price PV	Quantity	Code	Contents	LRP Price PV	Quantity
	Health Guard LRP Kit #1 [Head+Breathe+Digest]	\$ 5,380		60202700	Health Guard LRP Kit #2 [Shoulder]	\$ 5,680	
60203699	(Eucalyptus/ Peppermint/ Lavender/ DigestZen/ Breathe/ PastTense/ Fractionated Coconut Oil)	150 PV		60203700	(Lemongrass/ Tea Tree/ Peppermint/ AromaTouch/ Wintergreen/ Ginger Oil/ Fractionated Coconut Oil)	150 PV	
60203701	Health Guard LRP Kit #3 [Sleep] (Lavender/ Vetiver/ Balance/ Serenity/ Petitgrain/ Fractionated Coconut Oil)	\$ 5,580		60204425	Health Guard LRP Kit #4 [LLV3+2 & On Guard]	\$ 6,300	
		150 PV		60204425	(xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/ TerraZyme/ PB Assist+/ TriEase/ On Guard)	150 PV	
60206361	Athlete's LRP Kit (Peppermint/ Wintergreen/ Lemongrass/ AromaTouch/ Breathe Touch/ Deep Blue Rub/ Bag(Navy))	\$ 4,580		60202055	Loving babies LRP Kit (On Guard/ Lavender/ Wild Orange/	\$ 4,200	
		125 PV		00202055	Tea Tree/ Eucalyptus/ Fractionated Coconut Oil)	125 PV	
60200361	Selected Touch LRP Kit (On Guard Touch/ DigestZen Touch/ Oregano Touch/ Breathe Touch/ Peppermint Touch/ Lavender Touch)	\$ 3,520		60223957	Household Cleaning LRP Kit (Home/ Lemon/ Oregano/ On Guard Cleaner	\$ 3,800	
		104 PV			Concentrate/ On Guard Laundry Detergent)	100 PV	
	LLV 3 + 1 LRP Kit (xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/ TerraZyme)	\$ 3,600		40920302	Lifelong Vitality Pack (LLV)	\$ 2,800	
		77 PV			(xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+)	65 PV	
20290402	LLV 3 + 2 LRP Kit (xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/ TerraZyme/ PB Assist+/ Lemon)	\$ 4,800		60200364	LLV 3 + i LRP Kit (xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/	\$ 3,800	
		100 PV			IQ mega)	77 PV	
21070302	Veráge LRP Kit w/ Geranium (Veráge Cleanser/ Veráge Toner/ Veráge Immortelle Hydrating Serum / Veráge Moisturizer/ Geranium)	\$ 4,200		60207437	Essential Skin Care LRP Kit (Facial Cleanser/ Pore Reducing Toner/	\$ 6,300	
		100 PV			Tightening Serum/ Anti-Aging Moisturizer/ Anti-Aging Eye Cream/ Invigorating Scrub)	180 PV	
60223368	New Essential Skin Care LRP/ whitening Mist (Facial Cleanser/ Whitening Moisture Mist/ Tightening Serum/ Anti-Aging Moisturizer/ Anti-Aging Eye Cream)	\$ 5,400		60221580	Anti-Wrinkle Tightening Mask	\$ 1,870	
		150 PV			(Anti-Wrinkle Tightening Mask*4)	48 PV	
36240302	2pk Salon Essentials Protecting Shampoo LRP Kit	\$ 1,080		36260302	Salon Essentials Shampoo & Conditioner LRP Kit	\$ 1,300	
	(Protecting Shampoo*2)	23 PV		55200502	(Smoothing Conditioner/ Protecting Shampoo)	28 PV	

Code	Contents		LRP Price PV	Quantity	Code	Contents			LRP Price PV	Quantity
60223955			\$ 5,800	_	60223973	Nutrition Bundle W/ Chocolate Protein LRP kit (xEO Mega/ Microplex VMz/ Alpha CRS+/			\$ 5,800	_
	TerraZyme/ PB Assist+/ Vanilla Pro Shake Powder)	tein	88 PV				Zyme/ PB Assist+/ Chocolate F e Powder)	rotein	88 PV	
(00000505	Shampoo & Daily Conditio	oner	\$ 1,810		60000506	2pk Protecting Shampoo LRP Kit		_RP Kit	\$ 1,810	
60223595	60223595 LKP KIL (Daily Conditioner 500mL/ Protecting Shampoo 500mL)		40 PV		60223596	(Protecting Shampoo 500mL*2)			40 PV	
Cod	e Contents	LRP Pric	ce PV	Quantity	Cod	е	Contents	LRP Pri	ice PV	Quantity
	Shipping will be charged NT\$100 shippin									
I horoby aiv	e my consent to participate in t	ho "I oval"	ty Doward	de Drog	aram" (bor	oinafte	or referred to as "I PP") se	t by dōt		wan I
Participate into the co	ethod : Credit Card(Visa/Ma e in the LRP Loyalty Rewards I ompany's LRP setting system not authorized to use the cre	Program for mont	and auth hly order	norize r charg	dōTERRA jes.	Taiwa	n Office to save the follo			detai
						Name	e as it appears on Credit C	ard:		
Payment m	ethod : Credit Card(Visa/M	aster/JCE	3) 🗌 (Cash	Transf	er/Re	mittance			
Credit C	Card Info Your order will be ch	arged NT\$	100 shippi	ing fee i	f the amoun	t is less	than NT\$4,000 (PV)	Т	ōt <u>al</u>	
Credit Car	d				Date of E	xpirat	ion: C	VV		
Name as i	Name as it appears on Credit Card:				Home Ph	one:	Mobile Pho	ne:		
If the care	tholder is not the purchaser, p	olease sig	gn the Di	isclaim	er Clause					
Signature	: ID/AR	C N.O. :					Phone:		_	
I acknowl	ature here, I acknowledge and edge and agree the payment Taiwan LLC has no obligation	should b	e settled	betwe	een the pa	iyer ai	nd the buyer with our o			
Members m	ay use the following Uniform Invo	ice Carrie	rs. The sy	stem w	vill take mer	nber ca	arrier as default option.			
Mobile	barcode	D	onation							
Attention: 1. If you addres		thin 20 c	lays, the ler, you v	comp will be	any will ta charge N	ike the T\$100	e initiative to send the o shipping fee.			
	sending out your order. hipping order is rejected and	returned	to the c	compa	ny, the WA	A acco	unt will be charged NT\$	100 shir	pping fee	

The second page, A total of two pages